
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 4.67 1

371 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 4.78 2

244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 4.85 3

386 羅朗天 CHASE LO 4.93 4

50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 4.96 5

395 NA OLIVER YIP 4.99 6

52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 5 7

400 何兆龍 TYLER HO 5.04 8

10 周峻鋒 JULIAN 5.05 9

3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 5.09 10

17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 5.1 11

230 梁智喬 VEYRON LEUNG 5.27 12

289 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 5.31 13

399 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 5.36 14

57 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 5.39 15

189 黃勤博 ETHAN WONG 5.48 16

411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 5.51 17

393 陳德全 ROBERT CHAN 5.52 18

367 黃明森 ASHER WONG 5.53 19

27 洪進希 TORRES HUNG 5.54 20

32 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ 5.55 21

51 黃俊謙 WONG CHUN HIM LOUIS 5.57 22

110 黃泓鈤 DUNCAN WONG 5.61 23

418 關敬諾 KWAN KING LOK 5.63 24

89 張卓棣 CHEUNG CHEUK DAI STEVE 5.66 25

207 徐浩倫 STEVEN CHUI 5.68 26

183 林子堯 LAM TSZ YIU 5.76 27

231 雷靖颺 LUI CHING YEUNG KIERAN 5.78 28

190 黃約文 WONG YEUK MAN DELVIN 5.79 29

9 陳源楓 CHAN YUEN FUNG 5.85 30

295 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 5.85 30

410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 5.88 32

402 鄭俊彥 CHENG, JAKE CHUN YIN 5.99 33

246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 6.2 34

156 柯家淳 OR KA SHUN 6.24 35

343 洪霆駿 HUNG TING CHUN 6.52 36

136 古楗烽 KU KIN FUNG 7.28 37

85 蔡柏杰 TSOI PAK KIT 7.4 38

254 馬行健 MA HANG KIN HUGO 7.41 39

122 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS NA

201 羅康橋 GEORGE LAW ABS NA

214 譚皓一 TAM HO YAT ABS NA

338 魯煦耀 LO HUI YIU JATHAN ABS NA

372 劉英迪 LAU INDY ABS NA

男子 20米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 6.4 1

10 周峻鋒 JULIAN 6.46 2

311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 6.49 3

387 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 6.71 4

17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 6.73 5

50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 6.74 6

400 何兆龍 TYLER HO 6.76 7

62 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 6.79 8

21 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 6.82 9

58 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN 6.86 10

395 NA OLIVER YIP 6.92 11

371 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 6.93 12

244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 6.96 13

150 謝天諾 TSE TIN LOK 6.97 14

331 黃奕熙 WONG YIK HEI 7.09 15

365 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING 7.13 16

52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 7.14 17

156 柯家淳 OR KA SHUN 7.22 18

386 羅朗天 CHASE LO 7.26 19

131 黃思竣 WONG SZE CHUN 7.3 20

32 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ 7.31 21

172 洪志恒 HUNG CHI HANG 7.31 21

379 黃凱樂 HARRY WONG HOI LOK 7.32 23

260 冼逸朗 SIN YAT LONG 7.35 24

51 黃俊謙 WONG CHUN HIM LOUIS 7.46 25

171 何雋叡 HO CHUN YUI 7.49 26

399 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 7.5 27

230 梁智喬 VEYRON LEUNG 7.51 28

96 黃宇軒 KEENE WONG 7.52 29

289 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 7.52 29

144 陳栢謙 CHAN PAK HIM 7.53 31

68 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 7.55 32

191 黃約禮 WONG YEUK LAI DARREN 7.57 33

263 黃霆曦 WONG TING HEI 7.7 34

375 王元忻 CONRAD WONG 7.73 35

393 陳德全 ROBERT CHAN 7.75 36

411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 7.88 37

402 鄭俊彥 CHENG, JAKE CHUN YIN 7.92 38

295 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 7.94 39

189 黃勤博 ETHAN WONG 8 40

89 張卓棣 CHEUNG CHEUK DAI STEVE 8.16 41

410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 8.25 42

413 楊景博 YEUNG KING POK 8.36 43

231 雷靖颺 LUI CHING YEUNG KIERAN 8.41 44

男子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

129 陳樂勤 CHAN LOK KAN 8.43 45

183 林子堯 LAM TSZ YIU 8.45 46

246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 8.46 47

286 蘇家祺 SO KA KI 8.49 48

219 蔡逸熹 CHOY YAT HEI 8.58 49

343 洪霆駿 HUNG TING CHUN 8.73 50

80 潘朗峯 POON LONG FUNG 8.75 51

225 馮泓力 FUNG WANG LIK ROONEY 8.82 52

136 古楗烽 KU KIN FUNG 9.17 53

180 王柏鋐 WONG PACK WANG 9.33 54

197 陳日朗 CHAN SUNNY 9.67 55

42 楊栢然 YEUNG PAK YIN 9.77 56

272 黃韋熹 WONG WAI HEI BLANDON 9.79 57

70 徐偲朗 CHUI SZE LONG JEREMY 9.93 58

360 梁沛軒 LEUNG PUI HIN KENAN 10.25 59

116 劉學臻 LIYU HOK TSUN ABS NA

122 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS NA

175 李日嵐 LEE ELTON ABS NA

201 羅康橋 GEORGE LAW ABS NA

266 林匡廷 LAM, BRANTLEY HONG TING ABS NA

338 魯煦耀 LO HUI YIU JATHAN ABS NA

280 林卓彥 LAM CHEUK YIN MARCUS DQ NA

男子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

58 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN 12.42 1

400 何兆龍 TYLER HO 12.46 2

311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 12.66 3

387 蘇志穎 HAYDEN SO 12.78 4

10 周峻鋒 JULIAN 13.01 5

3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 13.05 6

395 NA OLIVER YIP 13.1 7

62 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 13.12 8

17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 13.23 9

150 謝天諾 TSE TIN LOK 13.59 10

372 劉英迪 LAU INDY 13.66 11

50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 13.74 12

244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 13.81 13

21 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 13.85 14

365 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING 13.95 15

370 許塱 HUI LONG 14.06 16

52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 14.12 17

77 黎曉信 LAI HIU SHUN 14.28 18

375 王元忻 CONRAD WONG 14.29 19

96 黃宇軒 KEENE WONG 14.38 20

304 趙海鋒 JAYCAS 14.39 21

411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 14.4 22

149 呂丞楓 KENSON LUI 14.52 23

230 梁智喬 VEYRON LEUNG 14.55 24

131 黃思竣 WONG SZE CHUN 14.57 25

379 黃凱樂 HARRY WONG HOI LOK 14.83 26

148 謝知博 TSE CHI POK 14.85 27

44 鍾宇騫 CHUNG CULLEN 14.88 28

207 徐浩倫 STEVEN CHUI 14.88 29

348 張睿庭 CHEUNG YUI TING MARIUS 14.92 30

51 黃俊謙 WONG CHUN HIM LOUIS 15.01 31

64 顧崇謙 JASON KU 15.14 32

110 黃泓鈤 DUNCAN WONG 15.19 33

100 何柏霆 PAYTON HO 15.31 34

191 黃約禮 WONG YEUK LAI DARREN 15.37 35

156 柯家淳 OR KA SHUN 15.5 36

225 馮泓力 FUNG WANG LIK ROONEY 15.54 37

46 石卓賢 SHEK CHEUK YIN 15.57 38

209 關智睿 KWAN CHI YUI CLEMENT 15.6 39

54 陸康喬 LOOK HONG KIU 15.61 40

216 佟諾熹 TUNG NOK HEI 15.71 41

217 蕭子炫 SIU TSZ YUEN 15.74 42

176 朱祉謙 CHU TSZ HIM, ALTON 15.77 43

189 黃勤博 ETHAN WONG 15.81 44

男子 60米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

32 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ 15.9 45

183 洪霆駿 HUNG TING CHUN 16.05 46

162 翁朗然 YUNG LONG YIN ANDERS 16.28 47

413 楊景博 YEUNG KING POK 16.87 48

249 鄺彥駿 BRUCE SUTRISNO 16.93 49

295 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 17.06 50

410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 17.32 51

43 鄧梓朗 TANG TSZ LONG 17.44 52

256 徐源 CHUI YUEN AIDEN 17.88 53

287 呂文軒 LUI MAN HIN KITSON 18.08 54

259 林傲懿 LAM NGO YI OSCAR 18.39 55

307 劉青峰 MILES 18.43 56

218 梁皓澄 LEUNG HAO CING WESLEY 19.2 57

246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 19.27 58

5 陳俊宇 AIDAN RORY CHAN ABS NA

80 潘朗峯 POON LONG FUNG ABS NA

116 劉學臻 LIYU HOK TSUN ABS NA

122 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS NA

183 林子堯 LAM TSZ YIU ABS NA

260 冼逸朗 SIN YAT LONG ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 14.21 1

400 何兆龍 TYLER HO 14.38 2

311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 14.55 3

17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 14.69 4

50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 14.8 5

3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 14.82 6

386 羅朗天 CHASE LO 15.45 7

244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 15.68 8

149 呂丞楓 KENSON LUI 16.36 9

148 謝知博 TSE CHI POK 16.42 10

379 黃凱樂 HARRY WONG HOI LOK 16.51 11

172 洪志恒 HUNG CHI HANG 16.59 12

96 黃宇軒 KEENE WONG 16.71 13

62 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 16.84 14

411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 16.97 15

280 林卓彥 LAM CHEUK YIN MARCUS 17.2 16

370 許塱 HUI LONG 17.26 17

393 陳德全 ROBERT CHAN 17.57 18

209 關智睿 KWAN CHI YUI CLEMENT 17.69 19

131 黃思竣 WONG SZE CHUN 18.12 20

348 張睿庭 CHEUNG YUI TING MARIUS 18.19 21

263 黃霆曦 WONG TING HEI 19 22

410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 19.11 23

246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 19.64 24

249 鄺彥駿 BRUCE SUTRISNO 21.2 25

272 黃韋熹 WONG WAI HEI BLANDON 21.44 26

256 徐源 CHUI YUEN AIDEN 21.5 27

259 林傲懿 LAM NGO YI OSCAR 21.87 28

116 劉學臻 LIYU HOK TSUN ABS NA

303 潘宇昊 POON YU HO ABS NA

男子 跨欄  60米- 2013



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 1.38 1
311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 1.36 2
289 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 1.36 3
17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 1.35 4
52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 1.32 5
78 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 1.31 6
3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 1.3 7

62 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 1.3 8
386 羅朗天 CHASE LO 1.29 9
50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 1.26 10

400 何兆龍 TYLER HO 1.23 11
309 許洛添 HUI LOK TIM 1.22 12
367 黃明森 ASHER WONG 1.22 12
21 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 1.22 14

148 謝知博 TSE CHI POK 1.2 15
365 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING 1.2 16
371 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 1.19 17
51 黃俊謙 WONG CHUN HIM LOUIS 1.15 18
10 周峻鋒 JULIAN 1.14 19

172 洪志恒 HUNG CHI HANG 1.13 20
395 NA OLIVER YIP 1.07 21
331 黃奕熙 WONG YIK HEI 1.07 21
375 王元忻 CONRAD WONG 1.06 23
58 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN 1.05 24

370 許塱 HUI LONG 1.05 25
393 陳德全 ROBERT CHAN 1.04 26
57 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 1.02 27

110 黃泓鈤 DUNCAN WONG 1.02 28
225 馮泓力 FUNG WANG LIK ROONEY 1 29
411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 1 30
246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 0.98 31

9 陳源楓 CHAN YUEN FUNG 0.94 32
131 黃思竣 WONG SZE CHUN 0.94 33
156 柯家淳 OR KA SHUN 0.92 34
410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 0.91 35
144 陳栢謙 CHAN PAK HIM 0.89 36
231 雷靖颺 LUI CHING YEUNG KIERAN 0.88 37
54 陸康喬 LOOK HONG KIU 0.85 38
77 黎曉信 LAI HIU SHUN 0.85 39

374 陳顥浚  CHAN HO TSUN HASSAN 0.75 40
343 洪霆駿 HUNG TING CHUN 0.74 41
42 楊栢然 YEUNG PAK YIN 0.59 42

254 馬行健 MA HANG KIN HUGO 0.57 43
402 鄭俊彥 CHENG, JAKE CHUN YIN 0.55 44
295 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 0.44 45
122 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH ABS NA
214 譚皓一 TAM HO YAT ABS NA
266 林匡廷 LAM, BRANTLEY HONG TING ABS NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
78 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 7.36 1
3 唐子贇 TONG GEE WAN 7.27 2

244 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 6.84 3
172 洪志恒 HUNG CHI HANG 6.74 4
17 陳立勳 PHILIP CHAN 6.7 5
52 黃仕賢 WONG SHI YIN ARNOLD 6.69 6
50 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 6.6 7

246 羅天銘 MILO LAW TIN MING 6.48 8
399 邱華羿 DUSTIN CHIU 6.37 9
331 黃奕熙 WONG YIK HEI 5.97 10
21 彭柏暘 PANG PAK YEUNG PERREN ASHER 5.57 11

311 葉翀 IP CHUNG DARIUS 5.49 12
156 柯家淳 OR KA SHUN 5.48 13
57 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 5.05 14

231 雷靖颺 LUI CHING YEUNG KIERAN 4.83 15
413 楊景博 YEUNG KING POK 4.69 16
371 林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 4.66 17
180 王柏鋐 WONG PACK WANG 4.62 18
369 NA CHENG HONG YU 4.57 19
80 潘朗峯 POON LONG FUNG 4.41 20

191 黃約禮 WONG YEUK LAI DARREN 4.4 21
100 何柏霆 PAYTON HO 4.2 22
68 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 4.06 23

289 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 4.02 24
131 黃思竣 WONG SZE CHUN 3.98 25
89 張卓棣 CHEUNG CHEUK DAI STEVE 3.87 26

411 馬熙堯 MA, ETHAN HEI YIU 3.79 27
190 黃約文 WONG YEUK MAN DELVIN 3.76 28
189 黃勤博 ETHAN WONG 3.41 29
295 陳百淳 ZACHARY WINSTON CHAN 3.39 30
254 馬行健 MA HANG KIN HUGO 3.31 31
286 蘇家祺 SO KA KI 3.29 32
225 馮泓力 FUNG WANG LIK ROONEY 3.2 33
176 朱祉謙 CHU TSZ HIM, ALTON 3.05 34
410 郭德豐  KWOK TAK FUNG 3.02 35
122 詩信恆 SEBASTIAN HARRY DANIEL SMITH 2.43 36
201 羅康橋 GEORGE LAW ABS NA
214 譚皓一 TAM HO YAT ABS NA
386 羅朗天 CHASE LO ABS NA
402 鄭俊彥 CHENG, JAKE CHUN YIN ABS NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2013


